HOLY FAMILY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
7t™"/8" GRADE BOYS’ BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Wednesday - January 22:

@ St. John - Fenton
Coach Hampton — 5:00 p.m. vs. St. John Fenton

Coach LeBeau — 6:00 p.m. vs. Holy Rosary
Coach McAvoy — 7:00 p.m. vs. St. Pius/Vianney

Saturday - January 25:
@ St. Matthews

Coach LeBeau —9:00 a.m. vs St. Pius/Vianney
Coach McAvoy — 10:00 a.m. vs St. John Fenton
Coach Hampton — 11:00 a.m. vs St. Robert Blue

Wednesday - January 29:

@ St. John Fenton

Coach LeBeau — 5:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton

Coach McAvoy — 6:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue
Coach Hampton — 7:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs

Saturday - February 1:

@ Powers Catholic

Coach McAvoy —10:00 a.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs
Coach Hampton —11:00 a.m. vs Holy Rosary

Coach LeBeau —12:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue

Wednesday - February 5:

@ St. Roberts - Flushing
Coach LeBeau — 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs

@ St. Mary’s - Mt. Morris
Coach Hampton — 5:00 p.m. vs St. Pius/Vianney

Coach McAvoy — 6:00 p.m. vs Holy Rosary

Saturday - February 8:
@ Powers Catholic

Coach Hampton — 10:00 a.m. vs St. Robert Blue
Coach LeBeau — 11:00 a.m. vs Holy Rosary
Coach McAvoy — 12:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton

Wednesday - February 12:

@ St. Roberts - Flushing

Coach McAvoy — 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue
Coach Hampton — 6:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs

@ St. Matthews
Coach LeBeau — 6:00 p.m. vs St. Pius/Vianney

Wednesday - February 19:

@ St. Roberts - Flushing
Coach McAvoy — 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs

@ St. John - Fenton
Coach LeBeau — 5:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton

Coach Hampton — 6:00 p.m. vs St. Pius/Vianney

Saturday - February 22:
@ Powers Catholic

Coach McAvoy — 9:00 a.m. vs St. Pius/Vianney

**Coach Hampton — 10:00 a.m. vs Holy
Rosary**CANCELLED

Saturday - February 29:
@ Powers Catholic

**Coach McAvoy — 9:00 a.m. vs Holy
Rosary**NOTE TIME CHANGE

Coach Hampton — 11:00 a.m. vs St. John Fenton

Coach LeBeau — 12:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs

Saturday - March 7:

@ Powers Catholic
Coach LeBeau —9:00 a.m. vs St. Pius/Vianney

Coach Hampton — 11:00 a.m. vs Holy Rosary
Coach McAvoy — 12:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs

Wednesday - March 11:
Make Up Date — if needed

ad@hfsgb.org - 810.348.0758
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